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Copper Top Tavern Yenu

https://menulist.menu
3380 Milton Ave, Syracuse, United States
(+1)3154881222 - http://lwww.coppertoptavern.com/

The Menu of Copper Top Tavern from Syracuse includes about 85 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $15.7. What User likes about Copper Top Tavern:

Fantastic service and food. Always a great experience. Well decorated and feels really fancy, but the prices don't
let you cry. Everyone always makes happy. Great menu. read more. Crispy_pizza is baked hot from the oven at
Copper Top Tavern in Syracuse using a traditional method, In addition, the cocktail menu that is offered in this
established eatery is impressive. It offers a wide variety of beers from the region and the whole world. After the
meal (or during it), you have the opportunity to still relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, and
you will find genuine Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta.
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Copper Top Tavern Menu

Pizza Potkie
MARGHERITA $17.9 AHI TUNA BOWL $19.3
Main courses Tids Meals
NACHOS KIDS PEPPERONI PIZZA $8.4
Tingerfood Chickien and Seqfood
BUFFALO WINGS $18.5 CHICKEN TENDER DINNER $19.2
Starters Pizzas [ Calzones
BAVARIAN SOFT PRETZELS $14.2 KIDS CHEESE PIZZA $8.4
Tiraut & Riiben Tenders & Mac
MAC AND CHEESE BUFFALO MAC CHEESE $20.4
Tunch Just For Hids
GRILLED VEGGIE SANDWICH $17.3 KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS $8.4
Dinner Specials Comfort Classic Dinners
NEW ENGLAND LOBSTER $24.0 STEAK PEPPERS $17.5
STUFFED HADDOCK ’

Chicken Subs
Pizzen O 2{cm

BACON SWISS CHICKEN $17.4
CHINESE CHICKEN $18.3

On The Tite Side
Thai - Nudeln t

FRIED HADDOCK SANDWICH $16.5
THAI CHICKEN NOODLES $21.0
Cal Customize Your Salad

GRILLED BLACKENED SALMON $23.8
TRADITIONAL CHEESE $16.9
3 To Accompany

TRUFFLE FRIES $14.7
2 LITER DIET PEPSI $4.8
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Stone Fired Pizza

HONEY BEE CHICKEN PIZZA

Power Tt

FIT VEGGIE CHEESEBURGER

1/2 Price fippetizers

AVOCADO EGG ROLLS

SWEETWINE FUGHTS

OLD WORLD

Uncategorized
SPICY SIRLOIN

(]
fippetizers
BANG BANG CHICKEN
BANG BANG SHRIMP

Tish dishes
FISH TACOS
FISH AND CHIPS

Drinks
2 LITER PEPSI
DRINKS

Starters & Salads

WINGS
SHRIMP

$19.0

$16.7

$15.9

$18.3

$18.8

$20.4
$22.5

$19.5
$19.2

$4.8

‘] [ ] ﬁ l. I
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
BBQ CHICKEN

Sandwiches
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

PESTO CHICKEN SANDWICH
CUBAN ROAST PORK DIP

%ids Menii
KIDS MAC CHEESE

KIDS PASTA WITH MARINARA
KIDS PASTA WITH BUTTER

BAR
VEGAN
AMERICAN

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

TAVERN BLEU

THAI TUNA CRUNCHY SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN BOWL

Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS

KUNG PAO CHICKEN

BUFFALO CHICKEN

CHICKEN MILANESE

$18.8
$17.9

$18.7
$17.5
$18.2

$8.4
$8.4
$8.4

$16.8

$17.8
$19.3
$17.9

$18.3

$21.2
$20.5



Copper Top Tavern Yenu

‘Um’que Starters 200Z BOTTLED MOUNTAIN DEW  $2.5
SIX CHEESE TOAST $14.0 200Z BOTTLED DIET PEPSI $2.5
SWEET FIRE CHICKEN TENDERS  $16.9 200Z BOTTLED PEPSI $2.5
ORIGINAL PEPPERONI BREAD $14.9 2 LITER STARRY $4.8

STONE FIRED CHICKEN WINGS $18.5

Dishes are prepared with
WJ BEEF

BACON CHEESEBURGER $17.5 HADDOCK

HOMEMADE VEGGIE $16.9 CHILI

CHEESEBURGER CHICKEN

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER $16.9 PEPPERONI $18.2
FRENCH ONION DIP BURGER $17.2 BUEFALO

PUB BURGER $17.4

Popular Ttems mmofdulmm

TAVERN RIGGIES $20.5

PANINI
SIX CHEESE MAC CHEESE $19.3

PASTA
CHICAGO SPINACH DIP $14.0

BURGER
SMOKED GOUDA TURKEY MELT $17.7

SALAD
GRILLED JAMAICAN WINGS $18.5

PIZZA

FISH

Botiled Drinks

200Z BOTTLED STARRY $2.5
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3380 Milton Ave, Syracuse,
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:30
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:30
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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