



https://menulist.menu 3380 Milton Ave, Syracuse, United States (+1)3154881222 - http://www.coppertoptavern.com/

The Menu of Copper Top Tavern from Syracuse includes about **85** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$15.7. What <u>User</u> likes about Copper Top Tavern:

Fantastic service and food. Always a great experience. Well decorated and feels really fancy, but the prices don't let you cry. Everyone always makes happy. Great menu. read more. Crispy pizza is baked **hot from the oven** at Copper Top Tavern in Syracuse using a traditional method, In addition, the cocktail menu that is offered in this established eatery is impressive. It offers a wide variety of beers from the region and the whole world. After the meal (or during it), you have the opportunity to still relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, and you will find genuine Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta.

2 LITER DIET PEPSI



Pizza		Poke	
MARGHERITA	\$17.9	AHI TUNA BOWL	\$19.3
Main courses		Kids Meals	
NACHOS		KIDS PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$8.4
Fingerfood		Chicken and Seafood	
BUFFALO WINGS	\$18.5	CHICKEN TENDER DINNER	\$19.2
Starters		Pizzas / Calzones	
BAVARIAN SOFT PRETZELS	\$14.2	KIDS CHEESE PIZZA	\$8.4
Kraut & Rüben		Tenders & Mac	
MAC AND CHEESE		BUFFALO MAC CHEESE	\$20.4
Lunch		Just For Kids	
GRILLED VEGGIE SANDWICH	\$17.3	KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.4
Dinner Specials		Comfort Classic Dinners	
NEW ENGLAND LOBSTER STUFFED HADDOCK	\$24.0	STEAK PEPPERS	\$17.5
Diggon Ø 97em		Chicken Subs	
Pizzen © 27cm CHINESE CHICKEN	\$18.3	BACON SWISS CHICKEN	\$17.4
Obai Aludala		On The Lite Side	
Thai - Nudeln THAI CHICKEN NOODLES	\$21.0	FRIED HADDOCK SANDWICH	\$16.5
0-1	, -	Customize Your Salad	
Calzones TRADITIONAL CHEESE	\$16.9	GRILLED BLACKENED SALMON	\$23.8
	Ψ±0.0	To Accompany	
Beverages		TRUFFLE FRIES	\$14.7
O LITED DIET DEDOL	A 4 O		

\$4.8



Stone Fired Pizza		Chicken	dishes	
HONEY BEE CHICKEN PIZZA	\$19.0	CHICKEN F	PARMIGIANA	\$18.8
		BBQ CHICK	KEN	\$17.9
Power Fit				
FIT VEGGIE CHEESEBURGER	\$16.7	Sandwi	iches	
410.00		PHILLY CH	EESE STEAK	\$18.7
1/2 Price Appetizers		PESTO CH	CKEN SANDWICH	\$17.5
AVOCADO EGG ROLLS	\$15.9	CUBAN RO	AST PORK DIP	\$18.2
SWEET WINE FLIGHTS		Kids Me	enü	
OLD WORLD	\$18.3	KIDS MAC	CHEESE	\$8.4
		KIDS PAST	A WITH MARINARA	\$8.4
Uncategorized		KIDS PAST	A WITH BUTTER	\$8.4
SPICY SIRLOIN	\$18.8	.		
		Kestaur	ant Category	
Appetizers		BAR		
BANG BANG CHICKEN	\$20.4	VEGAN		\$16.8
BANG BANG SHRIMP	\$22.5	AMERICAN	l	
Fish dishes		Salads		
FISH TACOS	\$19.5	CAESAR S	ALAD	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$19.2	TAVERN BI	_EU	\$17.8
		THAI TUNA	CRUNCHY SALAD	\$19.3
Drinks		MEDITERR	ANEAN BOWL	\$17.9
2 LITER PEPSI	\$4.8	0-0-		
DRINKS		Chicken	,	
0 0.0			BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$18.3
Starters & Salads			CHICKEN WINGS	
WINGS		1	CHICKEN MILANESE	\$21.2
SHRIMP		KUNG PAO	CHICKEN	\$20.5

200Z BOTTLED STARRY



Unique Starters		200Z BOTTLED MOUNTAIN DEW	\$2.5
SIX CHEESE TOAST	\$14.0	200Z BOTTLED DIET PEPSI	\$2.5
SWEET FIRE CHICKEN TENDER	S \$16.9	200Z BOTTLED PEPSI	\$2.5
ORIGINAL PEPPERONI BREAD	\$14.9	2 LITER STARRY	\$4.8
STONE FIRED CHICKEN WINGS	\$18.5	Dishes are prepared with	ļ
Burgers		BEEF	
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$17.5	HADDOCK	
HOMEMADE VEGGIE	\$16.9	CHILI	
CHEESEBURGER		CHICKEN	
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	\$16.9	PEPPERONI	\$18.2
FRENCH ONION DIP BURGER	\$17.2	BUFFALO	
PUB BURGER	\$17.4		
		These types of dishes are	
Popular Items		being served	
TAVERN RIGGIES	\$20.5	PANINI	
SIX CHEESE MAC CHEESE	\$19.3	PASTA	
CHICAGO SPINACH DIP	\$14.0	BURGER	
SMOKED GOUDA TURKEY MELT	Т \$17.7	SALAD	
GRILLED JAMAICAN WINGS	\$18.5	PIZZA	
Bottled Drinks		FISH	

\$2.5



Copper Top Tavern

3380 Milton Ave, Syracuse, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -22:30 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:30 Friday 11:00 -23:00 Saturday 11:00 -23:00

Sunday 11:00 -22:00

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>